Volume 1—Residential and Light Commercial CA08100002E—October 2020 www.eaton.com V1-T1-45
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Maximum
Number 1-Inch
(25.4 mm) Poles
Enclosure
Type
Box
Size
Wire Size Range Cu/Al
60 °C or 75 °C for
Main Breaker
Loadcenter Catalog Number
with Combination 1 or
NEMA Type 3R Cover 12
BR
10 kAIC
100 10 20 Indoor X0 #4–1/0 2 BRP10B100
10 20 Outdoor X1R BRP10B100RF 34
12 24 Indoor X1 BRP12B100
12 24 Outdoor X1R BRP12B100R 4
16 32 Indoor X2 BRP16B100
16 32 Outdoor X2R BRP16B100R 4
20 40 Outdoor X11R BRP20B100R 4
20 40 Indoor X3 BRP20B100
30 60 Indoor X5 BRP30B100
125 16 32 Indoor X2 #4–2/0 BRP16B125
20 40 Indoor X3 BRP20B125
20 40 Outdoor X11R BRP20B125R 4
30 60 Indoor X5 BRP30B125
BRH 5
22 kAIC
100 12 24 Indoor X1 #4–1/0 BRP12H100
20 40 Indoor X3 BRP20H100
CSR 6
25 kAIC
150 8 16 Outdoor X11R #2–300 kcmil BRP08B150RF 34
16 32 Indoor X4 BRP12B150
20 40 Indoor X4 BRP20B150
24 48 Indoor X6 BRP24B150
20 40 Outdoor X5R BRP20B150R 4
30 60 Indoor X6 BRP30B150
200 8 16 Outdoor X11R BRP08B200RF 34
16 32 Indoor X4 BRP16B200
20 40 Outdoor X5R BRP20B200R 4
20 40 Indoor X5 BRP20B200
24 48 Indoor X6 BRP24B200
30 60 Indoor X6 BRP30B200
30 60 Indoor X6 BRP30B200G
30 60 Outdoor X6R BRP30B200R 4
40 80 Indoor X8 BRP40B200
40 80 Outdoor X8R BRP40B200R 4
60 120 Indoor X10 BRP60B200
60 120 Outdoor X10R BRP60B200R 4
BRP10B100